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Airways - You 

View in ',Veb Browser 
48 Hours Onlyl Fares from $49 

Forward to a friend. 
For consistent delivery, add 

to your address book. 

Le la= 
From From From 

$49 $124 $129 
From: New York City, NY (JFK) 
To: Syracuse, NY (SYR) 

I:ilets  go 

L JetBlue 
Getaways 

One less item to 
carry on. more speed. 

From: New York City, NY (JFK) From: New York City, NY (JFK) 
To: Bermuda, BM (BDA) To: Los Angeles, CA (LAX) 

;,,lets  go I;lets  go 

2-night vacation 
packages from $105 

pp/dbl. occ. 

u;',JetBlue Getaways 

New service. Even more space. Even 

Mobile boarding passes now 
available on the JetBlue app for 
select airports. 

New nonstop service from New 
York (JFK) to Albuquerque, NM 
(ABQ) starting April 22, 2013. 

Go from roomy to roomier, and 
get early boarding, early access 
to overhead bin space and 
expedited security lanes. 
available at select airports. 

;',',1ets  go tgo ;;;Iets  go 
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lue Tales Blog 
Download the JetBlue mobile app for iPhone 
and Android now! Same smart app. More 
smartphones. 

Unsubscribe Help Corporate Travel Privacy About JetBlue 

This e-mail was sent to If you would like to unsubscribe from future JetBlue mailings you may unsubscribe 
here. We're sorry but email sent in reply to this message will not be answered. If you have questions. please visit the Helo 
section at jetblue.com. JetBlue Airways, 6322 South 3000 East. Suite G10, Salt Lake City, UT 84121. 

Flight Restrictions: Fares include government taxes and fees and must be purchased by 3/6/2013 (the earlier of 11:59 PM ET 
or local) for flights on Tuesday and Wednesday only between 4/3-5/22113. 28-day advance purchase required. Limited 
exceptions apply: visit the www.ietblue.com/deals/the-break•for•spring•sale page for information on all routes on sale. All fares 
are subject to limited availability: may not be available on all flights: may change without notice; must be purchased at time of 
reservation; and are one-way. non-stop, nonrefundable. and nontransferable. Reservations made one week or more prior to a 
flights scheduled departure may be canceled without penalty up to 24 hours after the reservation is made. Fares not available 
for purchase via Online Travel Agencies Orbitz, Travelocity. Expedia. or Priceline. First checked bag is free (weight and size 
limits and exceptions for itineraries including flights operated or marketed by other airlines apply). Fares do not include fees for 
oversized, overweight or extra baggage or other fees for products/services sold separately. To view baggage fees and other 
optional services and fees, click here. $20 fee per person applies to fares (not Award flights) purchased by phone or at an 
airport or ticket office. Cancellations/changes must be made prior to scheduled departure (otherwise all money for fare is 
forfeited); $100 change/cancel fee per person will apply. and for changes. there may be a fare adjustment. Cancellations 
receive JetBlue travel credit, valid for one year. Proper documentation required for boarding. Other restrictions apple.

Getaways Restrictions: Package price is per person, based on double occupancy, must be purchased by 3/6/13 (the earlier of 
11:59 PM ET or local), and is valid for packages that include specific flights listed as part of this sale. (Flights on Tues. and 
Wed. only between 4/3/13 - 5/22/13. 28-day advance purchased required. Limited exceptions apply.) Price shown is sample 
package price found 3/5/13 on jetblue.com/getawaysfor travel departing LGB on 4/16/13.4/23/13 and 4/30/13 for a 2•night stay 
at Circus Circus Hotel and Casino in Las Vegas. NV and may not represent current savings. Price includes hotel rates, hotel 
taxes, roundtrip airfare. and govemment taxes/fees applicable to airfare based on specified departure city. Price will vary for 
other departure cities. Package/price subject to availability: may change without notice; valid for new bookings only: capacity 
controlled: may not be available on all dates or with all flights; and may be restricted to certain hotel room categories. Price 
does not include fees for oversized/overweight/extra baggage or charges for products/services sold separately or not expressly 
included in package (such as airport transfers, resort fees. etc.). For JetBlue Optional Services and Fees (incl. baggage fees) 
for flights, dick here. Packages must be purchased at time of reservation and are nonrefundable and nontransferable. 
Changes/cancellations must be in accordance with JetBlue and hotel policies. JetBlue requires changes/cancellations to be 
made prior to scheduled departure, otherwise all money for package will be forfeited; $100 change/cancel fee per person 
applies. For packages booked by June 30. 2013, JetBlue will waive the $100 change fee for the first change to a Getaways 
package; cancellation fee still applies. Hotel change/cancel policies and fees apply, vary by property, and may be more 
restrictive than the JetBlue policy. Call 1-800-JETBLUE, option 3 for the specific change/cancellation policies and fees that 
apply to a particular package. For changes, there may be an increase in package price. Valid cancellations are for Getaways 
credit only, valid for 1 year. Proper documentation required for boarding. Other restrictions apply. See Getaways Terms & 
Conditions for details. 
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